SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
10.87 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.52% (0.47)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,091 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.63 CAD (300)

10.89 CAD (4,000)

10.42 CAD
10.88 CAD
10.36 CAD
10.40 CAD
10.698741 CAD
308,029
3,295,522.57
1,946

100

WKN: 828363101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e00e250d946925b99901a6126f66ef9753489f8763b19739fdc0792fd5804c&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42aaaee10f9acf36f&time=1713649931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3ccdd8c2da6d0f412cabef78b147dab21ad9cd9241cfa2319343146f6732f53&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b32cc324b553c8e3&time=1713649931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63c81fc18ea66b1eba1afd25d9147211d96fd573ba68faf006afdfa8644fe970&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7fffd5cf2e857ba7&time=1713649931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e36a933268054e2cb83219597cdc67386b7bfe62a0d836460ab56f20c7733ad&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=71f20b2c4f52495ed&time=1713649931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=155043fda388e71abe64e17dfe26648b07f8d3dc5715c1398a5b2404b3401fbd&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2630757cb46263003&time=1713649931&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
10.87 CAD

Difference

(] 4.52% (0.47)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA8283631015

SILV

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,091 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.63 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 10.89 CAD (4,000)
Open 10.42 CAD
High 10.88 CAD
Low 10.36 CAD
Close (prev. day) 10.40 CAD
VWAP 10.698741 CAD
Volume (pcs) 308,029
Trading volume 3,295,5622.57
Number of trades 1,946
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +56.40% +19.58% -1.54%
Perf (abs.) +3.92 +1.78 -0.17
Beta 1.98 1.61 1.88
Volatility 4410 47.58 51.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/04/
19
Toronto Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/04/
19
NYSE MKT 2024/04/
19
Munich 2024/04/

Time Price

22:26 7.42 EUR

22:00 10.87 CAD

21:51 7.38 EUR

22:00 7.90 USD

08:03 7.09 EUR

10.09 CAD (370,228
9.28 CAD (399,292
8.37 CAD (275,228
7.81 CAD (298,215

10.88 CAD (2024/04/19
6.76 CAD (2024/02/28
10.88 CAD (2024/04/19
5.54 CAD (2023/08/02

—_ = D = = T —

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.04 20

3.30 1,946

0.01 14

16.23 13,451
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

17:31 10.38 CAD 0.02

08:10 6.92 EUR 0.00

19:31 7.26 EUR 0.00

20:22 7.355 EUR 0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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